Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Screwdriver for slot-head, short, with 2-component Haptoprene handle,

Blade width b: 1T0mm

Order data

Order number
GTIN

[tem class

664122 10
4067263013709
61F

Description

Version:

Ergonomically shaped power grip with easy-grip Haptoprene surface and an impact-resistant
plastic core. The special surface structure allows transmission of high torques, even with wet or
oily hands. Blade of chrome vanadium steel. Surface nickel-plated and chrome-plated, black tip.

Standard:
Ahnlich DIN 5265B.

Technical description

Blade length
Blade width b
Tip thickness a
overall length
Drive profile

Type of product

30 mm

10 mm

1.6 mm

85 mm
Slot-head screwdriver

Screwdriver
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